

F

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).761/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2007 in ITA No.290/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

C.I.T., FARIDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 08/08/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report
and payment of cost.

List after three weeks for compliance.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
| | COURT MASTER